Torneio Regional de Velocidade

Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 22
18-01-2015 - 9:30

Femin., 100m Estilos

Infantis
Resultados Elimin

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar

Ano
BARBARA, Joana Gualberto 02
CARVALHO, Maria Joao 02
GONCALVES, Elisa Sauval 02
SANTOS, Catarina Vitorino 02
SEONG, Patricia Abreu 03
DIAS, Ana Leonor 02
JESUS, Maria Crista 03
SANTOS, Daniela Teixeira 02
COSTA, Ines Santos 03
MACHADO, Carolina Alexandra03
CAROCINHO, Carolina Paixao 03
SILVA, Ana Cabral 03
VALENTE, Beatriz Sousa 03
AFONSO, Raquel Ferreira 02
PINTO, Beatriz Bastos 03
MARTINS, Beatriz Silva 02
GONCALVES, C. 02
FRANCIS, Rebeca Correia 03
CARRILHO, Marta Bandeira 03
KERMORVANT, Elisa Rose 03
SANTOS, Catarina Vieira 03
LIMA, Raquel Rosa 03
WATSON, Leila Rosa 03
BARRIGA, Inés Rufino 02
RODRIGUES, Beatriz Correia 03
PINTO, Carolina Bastos 03
GONCALVES, Mariana Pereira 02
FARIA, Carolina Alves 03
ALFINETE, Diana Santos 03

01 - Falsa Partida

Portinado

Portinado

Clube Natacao Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras

Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacdo

Portinado

Cnbe

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Clube Natacao Olhao

Cng

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Cnbe

Lagoa ac

Cng

Lagoa ac

FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras

Lagoa ac

Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar
Natacao de Faro

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Tempo final

1:15.79
1:16.47
1:18.09
1:18.28
1:23.59
1:25.95
1.27.12
1:30.36
1:31.00
1:31.58
1:36.25
1:36.27
1:36.41
1:36.68
1:37.26
1:37.37
1:38.36
1:39.03
1:39.26
1:40.14
1:42.56
1:42.82
1:43.54
1:44.48
1:45.68
1:46.99
1:48.78
2:06.21

Pts

435
424
398
395
324
298
286
257
251
246
212
212
211
209
206
205
199
195
193
188
175
174
170
166
160
154
147

94

T>>>>>>>>

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688
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